
Fidelity Investments
Fidelity Advisor DCIO Wholesaling Team

Derek Wallen Head of DCIO Sales 401-292-5615 derek.wallen@fmr.com

Mike Manosh Division Manager 401-292-5342 michel.manosh@fmr.com

DCIO Wholesaler Territory Number Email Address Internal DCIO Consultant

Chris Zarcaro
CT, MA, ME, NH, 
Upstate NY, RI, VT

401-864-4891 christopher.zarcaro@fmr.com Brad LaFleur

800-343-1492 ext. 49946
brad.lafleur@fmr.comGregg Schifko NJ, Metro NY 201-240-3284 gregory.schifko@fmr.com

Kevin Tavares
CO, IA, KS, MN, MO, 
ND, NE, SD

612-210-4587 kevin.tavares@fmr.com

Alex Castrichini

800-343-1492 ext. 49947
alexander.castrichini@fmr.com

Katelyn Costello-
Boone

AR, LA, MS, OK, TN, 
TX 

972-922-4817 katelyn.boone@fmr.com

Jennie Hunsberger
AK, N. CA, ID, MT, OR, 
WA, WY

415-264-9128 jennie.hunsberger@fmr.com

Ami Hindia IL, IN, WI 312-952-9555 ami.hindia@fmr.com

Valerie Mariani

800-343-1492 ext. 49945
valerie.mariani@fmr.com

Aaron Hassinger KY, MI, OH, W. PA 740-777-2936 aaron.hassinger@fmr.com

Ben Leger
AZ, S. CA, HI, NV, NM, 
UT

949-525-5439 benjamin.leger@fmr.com

Ben Rich AL, GA, FL, NC, SC 404-719-8240 benjamin.rich@fmr.com Josh Anderson

800-343-1492 ext. 49943
josh.anderson@fmr.comJim Dowling

DC, DE, MD, E. PA, 
VA, WV

703-220-8347 james.dowling@fmr.com
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